

## **Legacy Society Enrollment Form**

Mystic Valley Elder Services (MVES) invites you to become a member of the Independence Legacy Society by including MVES in your will (or through another form of planned gift) to support the independence of older adults and adults living with disabilities for generations to come.

Your foresight and generosity will make sure that future generations can receive services that make it possible to live independently with dignity in their homes.

I/We would like to join the Independence Legacy Society and receive the benefits of membership, including public acknowledgement in donor listings and invitation to the Annual Legacy Society luncheon.
While I/we prefer to remain anonymous at this time, I/we would like to join and receive the other Independence Legacy Society membership benefits including invitation to the Annual Legacy Society luncheon.
I/We would like to receive sample language for providing a bequest to MVES.
I/We would like to receive a call to arrange a personal meeting to learn more about including MVES in my/our will(s) or other ways of providing long-term support.
Please provide your name(s) and contact information as well as any explanatory notes below:
ame
ddress
elephone
mail (optional)
otes

Please fill out and return this enrollment form in the enclosed business envelope.



Mystic Valley Elder Services, Inc. 300 Commercial St., #19 Malden, MA 02148 Tax ID #04-2562646

Thank you for your thoughtful support. If you have questions, please contact Jenny Vanasse, Director of Development, at 781-388-4802, jvanasse@mves.org.



This form is non-binding and does not constitute a legal promise of any future donation to Mystic Valley Elder Services. We understand that bequests are revocable and that your estate plans may change.

Please be sure to consult your attorney and your tax advisor for the best advice in your situation for making a charitable bequest.

